9:00

9:15

9:30

11:00

11:15

11:30

1:00

1:15

2:30

3:00

Assessment of Essential Skills Review Panel
Web-Ex Meeting

Agenda topics

Welcome and Review of Agenda

Approval of February 26, 2009 Minutes

Review of Reading Performance Assessment Scoring
Guide and Field Test Plans

Discussion of recommended cut scores for tests and use
of scores by colleges for placement

Decision: Recommendation to State Board for Cut
Scores for Alternate Tests

Update on Web-resource Development Project and
Responses & Requests for Web-resource Development

Adjourn until 1:00

Report on Board Discussion of ELL/LEP Proposal

Discussion of ELL/LEP Issues and Recommendations
for April Board meeting

Roles and Responsibilities for Local Performance
Assessments; Writing Assessment Example

Adjourn

Thursday

4/09/09
9:00 AM to 11:30 AM
1:00 PM to 3:00 PM

Tony Alpert
Barbara Wolfe

Barbara

Tony/ Steve Slater
Tony

Barbara

Tony, Walt
Blomberg, Winston
Cornwall

Tony

Tony/Barbara

Tony




