Assessment of Essential Skills Review Panel Web-Ex Meeting Thursday

4/09/09 9:00 AM to 11:30 AM 1:00 PM to 3:00 PM

Agenda topics

9:00	Welcome and Review of Agenda	Tony Alpert
	Approval of February 26, 2009 Minutes	Barbara Wolfe
9:15	Review of Reading Performance Assessment Scoring Guide and Field Test Plans	Barbara
9:30	Discussion of recommended cut scores for tests and use of scores by colleges for placement	Tony/ Steve Slater
11:00	Decision: Recommendation to State Board for Cut Scores for Alternate Tests	Tony
11:15	Update on Web-resource Development Project and Responses & Requests for Web-resource Development	Barbara
11:30	Adjourn until 1:00	
1:00	Report on Board Discussion of ELL/LEP Proposal	Tony, Walt Blomberg, Winston Cornwall
1:15	Discussion of ELL/LEP Issues and Recommendations for April Board meeting	Tony
2:30	Roles and Responsibilities for Local Performance Assessments; Writing Assessment Example	Tony/Barbara
3:00	Adjourn	Tony